CITY OF SAN DIEGO
UTILITIES UNDERGROUNDING PROGRAM

Projects in Construction RULE 20A

CIP_ID JTITLE LIMITS COST ESTIMATED | PROPERTIES
ESTIMATE FOOTAGE J TO CONVERT

UUS592 La Jolla Scenic Drive Sugarman Dr to Via Posada $964,467 2,202
1 UuU7 Regents Road Executive Dr to Regents Rd $468,244 1,347 0
2 UU40 Canon Street Rosecrans St to Evergreen St $551,993 1,914 11
2 UU41 Garrison Street Clove St to Rosecrans St $1,161,763 1,867 50
3 UU63 30th Street PHIII A Juniper St to Ash St $1,660,551 5,149 91
3 UU610 Euclid Avenue Euclid Ave to University Ave $2,020,680 3,315 137
3 UU305 Lincoln Avenue 30th St to Wabash Ave $1,293,590 2,414 42
3 UU2 Monroe Avenue Winona to Collwood $803,836 2,332 28
4 UU1 Briarwood Road Brookhaven to Nebraska $892,805 2,008 25
4 UU570 Potomac Street Calle Tres Lomas to Sea Breeze Dr $1,151,482 2,067 70
5 UU587 Eastgate Mall Eastgate Dr to I-805 SB $579,808 1,063 0
6 UU4  Jutland Drive Camino Coralina to Luna Ave $893,566 3,531 91
6 UU300 Moraga Avenue (Phase I) Moraga Ct to Idlewild Wy $1,366,144 3,368 64
7 UU5  Altadena, Wightman, Winona  El Cajon Blvd to Euclid $1,661,723 8,530 136
7 UU90 Waring Road/I-8 Waring Gateway to Allied Gardens $806,678 1,133 9
8 UU447 24th Street G St to Imperial Ave $968,733 2,314 43
8 UU50 Island Avenue (Phase 1) 16th St to 24th St $1,643,259 3,221 43
8 UU267 Island Avenue (Phase Il) 26th St to 30th St $1,502,391 2,717 52
8 UU558 K Street (Phasel) 19th St to 24th St $823,264 1,314 16
8 UU559 K Street (Phase Il) 26th St to 30th St $1,752,983 2,642 72
8 UU381 National Avenue 32nd St to 43rd St $2,407,400 9,135 73
21 12.0 Miles $25,375,360 63,583 1,075
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UU235 Residential Project Block 2E
UU234 Residential Project Block 2J
UU856 Residential Project Block 2T
UU350 Residential Project Block 3EE
UU351 Residential Project Block 3FF
UU901 Residential Project Block 4AA
UU902 Residential Project Block 4G
UU900 Residential Project Block 42
UU53 Mesa College Drive
UU817 Residential Project Block 6l
UUS521 Residential Project Block 6J
UU89 Patrick Henry High Block
UU704 Residential Project Block 7A
UU975 Residential Project Block 7CC
UU439 Ridge Manor Avenue
UUS555 28th Street
UU786 Residential Project Block 8B
UuU834 Residential Project Block 8F
UU787 Residential Project Block 8G
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Mission Hills
Point Loma
Pacific Beach North
El Cajon Talmadge
Talmadge
Paradise Hills
Lincoln Park
Paradise Hills North
Linda Vista Rd to Armstrong St
Bay Ho 2
Bay Ho
Around high school
Fox Canyon
Del Cerro
Madra dR to Del Paso Av
Sampson St to Harbor Dr
Sherman Heights 3
Sherman Heights
Sherman Heights 2

55.0 Miles

$14,197,225
$3,110,892
$7,220,699
$8,037,077
$16,834,144
$8,660,766
$8,832,186
$6,950,651
$1,237,494
$8,086,847
$10,830,101
$3,084,571
$6,791,048
$9,232,759
$1,854,254
$2,372,267
$6,429,745
$7,951,749
85,793,992
$137,508,467

SURCHARGE

CIP_ID JTITLE LIMITS COST ESTIMATED | PROPERTIES
ESTIMATE FOOTAGE J TO CONVERT

30,743
6,523
14,799
17,928
31,912
17,313
18,300
14,273
7,580
16,349
22,309
9,950
16,575
19,923
4,356
6,773
12,034
12,500
10,320
290,460

177
361
548
771
460
449
341
0
436
580
170
280
422
57
69
400
396
345
6,867
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